Name

Amy Brown
Andrea Rodriguez
Brock Rodgers
Chris Sedeno
Ciara Deleon
Elizabeth Hall
Jared Satterfield
Jasmine Sigh
Monica Rodriguez
Nathaniel Allen
Paul-michael Fox
Shakira Staten
Wendi Kidd
William Hardman

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Human Resources
Constable PCT 1

Dept #
5030
3101
5030
5030
5030
3101
5030
5030
3101
5030
5030
3101
0301
5510

Title
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk

Functional Analyst
Deputy Constable

September 23, 2024

Salary
$ 53,245
$ 35,537
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 35,537
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 35,537
$ 53,245
$ 53,245
$ 35,537
$ 67,004
$ 65,228

Grade
552
530
552
552
552
530
552
552
530
552
552
530
538
555

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
9/16/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
9/30/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
9/30/2024
9/10/2024
9/12/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; Rehire

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; Rehire

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



